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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1878 (KJ) / 453 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 38.6g
(of which Saturates) 20.4g
Carbohydrate 1.1g
(of which Sugars) 0.9g
Fibre
Protein 25.4g
Sodium
Salt 2.8g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Peperami

EAN: 4251097407739

Manufacturer Address

Peperami Original Salami and Cheese Snack Box 50g

White Cheddar Cubes: Pasteurised Cow MILK, Salt, Microbial Rennet, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Milkfat content: 50% Fat in the dry matter, 
Smoked Pork Salami Sausage: Pork, Iodised Salt (Salt, Potassium Iodate), Dextrose, Spices, Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, 
Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Preservative (Sodium Nitrite), Beechwood Smoke, Made with 163g 
Pork per 100g finished product, as some moisture is lost during curing and drying

CONTAINS: MILK 
MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SESAME

White cheddar cubes.
Full fat, ripened hard, mild cheddar cheese.
Smoked pork salami sausage.

Questions/ comments?
Please email to feedback@peperami.com or write to
Peperami Snacks,
24 Old Queen Street,
London,
SW1H 9HP,
UK.

Storage: Chilled

Storage Type: Best before: see on the side. Keep refrigerated. Once 
opened, keep refrigerated below 5°C and consume within 3 days.


